
 

 

Hockaday Varsity Softball 2025 

 

Day Date Opponent Site Time   

Mon Feb 24 Ursuline HOME 4:30 pm 

Wed Feb 26 Bishop Lynch HOME 4:30 pm 

 

Tue Mar 4 WT White HOME 4:30 pm 

Thu Mar 6 Prince of Peace HOME 5:00 pm 

Wed Mar 12 Parish HOME 5:00 pm 

Tue Mar 25 HSAA HOME 5:00 pm 

Fri Mar 28 Molina HS HOME 5:00 pm 

 

Wed Apr 2  Parish AWAY 6:00 pm 

Tue Apr 8 Oakridge* AWAY TBA 

Fri Apr 11 HSAA (JV) HOME 5:00 pm 

Tue Apr 15 FWCD* HOME 5:00 pm 

Thu Apr 17 TVS* AWAY 5:30 pm 

Tue Apr 22 TVS (JV) HOME 5:00 pm 

Wed Apr 23 Greenhill* AWAY 4:30 pm 

 

Thu-Sat May 1-3 SPC Tournament (Houston) AWAY TBA 

 

*SPC Conference Game 

Head Coach: Natalie Kozlowski 
Assistant Coach: Victor Torres, Arturo Velazquez 


